10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

No.

(o)}

R

10

19

11

15

12

21

33

22

16

20

81

35

83

36

57

a7

66

87

65

17

59

29

18

49

77

74

53

Equipo
Oscar PALACIO
José Fermin BUSTA
Rafael GUARDIOLA
Joaquin NACHON
Angel CANDAS
Jairo PESQUERA
Roberto GARCIA
Alberto HEVIA
Ismael GARCIA
Jests FERNANDEZ
Oscar PALACIO
José Ramén RODRIGUEZ
Alberto ORDONEZ
José Luis ALONSO
Isaac MORO
Ricardo VILLA
Juan José SANCHEZ
Daniel MONTES
Rafael BUSTELO
Eloy REIRIZ
Eugenio PELAEZ
Gustavo SANCHEZ
Jests ALVAREZ
Primitivo AMBRES
Julio César CASTRILLO
Miguel Angel GRANDA
Angel Manuel ALVAREZ
Julidn BORNAS
Jests CHAO
José Antonio MENENDEZ
Arcadio Valerio ALVAREZ
Pablo HEVIA
Héctor CARBAJAL
Javier MARTINEZ
Marcos BLANCO
Sergio ALONSO
José Ignacio MADRERA

Daniel RODRIGUEZ

LN
”
LN
o
LN
E3
o
LN
Ed
o
o
o
~
E3
&
”
~
E3
E3
o

Clasificacién final

Vehiculo
S2
05 Evo
RF10S
05 Evo
M20
05 Evo
S2
Fabia S2000
S2
A4 ST
GT 1000
Lancer Evo IX
Clio Williams
Lancer Evo VIII
Clio Sport
Lancer Evo VII
Escort MKII
205
1000 Rally
5 GT Turbo
Lancer Evo VIII
205 Rallye
M3 E30
Clio Sport
M3 E30
ZX
106 S16
Rally 3
Sierra Cosworth
Ledn Supercopa
F3
AX
AXGT
Kadett GSi 16v
106
309 GTi 16v
M3 E36

Escort RS Cosworth

Grupo

1°CM

20CM

1°E

3°CM

1°CN

4°CM

50CM

19NS2

6°CM

10A2

7°CM

10XT

10X

20XT

20A2

30XT

1°HA

20X

20HA

30X

1°A

40%

1°0SA

1°N

20SA

30A2

20A

3°HA

50X

4002

20E

60X

3°SA

40 SA

7°X

80X

90X

1°9SN

Clase

10 As13

20As13

10 As12

30As13

20 As12

40 As13

50 As13

10 As8

60 As13

10As11

7°As13

10 As17

10 As15

20 As17

20As11

30As17

10 As5

20 As15

10 As4

30As15

10 As6

10 As14

20 As6

10As2

30 As6

30Asil

20 As4

30 As4

10 As16

40 As11

30As12

20 As14

40 Ash

20 As5

3°As14

40 As15

20 As16

10As3

T.C.1

00:02:03.728

00:02:07.547

00:02:12.714

00:02:08.399

00:00:00.000

00:02:17.957

00:02:14.309

00:02:13.449

00:02:19.580

00:02:13.701

00:02:14.684

00:02:24.645

00:02:25.447

00:02:26.927

00:02:29.561

00:02:24.877

00:02:31.646

00:02:26.701

00:02:27.381

00:02:29.772

00:02:35.457

00:02:28.755

00:02:31.818

00:02:29.162

00:02:28.925

00:02:31.274

00:02:32.104

00:02:32.821

00:02:28.724

00:02:31.183

00:02:29.403

00:02:35.675

00:02:30.303

00:02:36.007

00:02:35.071

00:02:32.022

00:02:34.246

00:02:32.034

T.C.2

00:02:02.301

00:02:03.106

00:02:05.724

00:02:18.535

00:02:16.177

00:02:08.032

00:02:08.753

00:02:10.826

00:02:13.258

00:02:11.972

00:00:00.000

00:02:19.372

00:02:21.852

00:02:21.749

00:02:20.730

00:02:21.928

00:02:23.616

00:02:24.451

00:02:22.397

00:03:04.690

00:02:22.937

00:02:25.198

00:02:26.955

00:02:27.781

00:02:25.035

00:02:27.098

00:02:28.393

00:02:26.398

00:02:30.476

00:02:26.754

00:02:28.525

00:02:28.609

00:02:29.377

00:02:30.767

00:02:31.099

00:02:29.559

00:00:00.000

00:02:32.913

TC.3

00:02:01.142

00:02:02.064

00:02:04.067

00:02:04.673

00:02:06.540

00:02:08.494

00:02:08.701

00:02:10.688

00:02:13.603

00:02:10.378

00:02:12.269

00:02:18.929

00:02:19.911

00:02:24.307

00:02:21.344

00:02:21.613

00:02:22.826

00:02:22.288

00:02:22.200

00:02:26.452

00:02:23.967

00:02:23.938

00:02:24.449

00:02:26.161

00:00:00.000

00:02:26.235

00:02:25.518

00:02:25.918

00:02:44.549

00:02:26.691

00:02:26.460

00:02:28.900

00:02:28.093

00:02:27.785

00:02:29.370

00:02:28.111

00:02:29.652

00:02:31.096

T.C. 4 Tiempo
00:02:00.489  00:02:00.489
00:02:06.226  00:02:02.064
00:02:03.054  00:02:03.054
00:02:04.518  00:02:04.518
00:02:06.810  00:02:06.540
00:02:07.029  00:02:07.029
00:02:09.977  00:02:08.701
00:02:09.484  00:02:09.484
00:02:09.901  00:02:09.901
00:02:10.387  00:02:10.378
00:02:11.921  00:02:11.921
00:02:18.468  00:02:18.468
00:02:19.347  00:02:19.347
00:02:20.225  00:02:20.225
00:02:20.771  00:02:20.771
00:02:20.963  00:02:20.963
00:02:21.734  00:02:21.734
00:02:21.885  00:02:21.885
00:02:22.672  00:02:22.200
00:02:22.201 00:02:22.201
00:02:23.658  00:02:23.658
00:02:24.039  00:02:23.938
00:02:25.574  00:02:24.449
00:02:24.698  00:02:24.698
00:02:24.856  00:02:24.856
00:02:24.891  00:02:24.891
00:02:25.843  00:02:25.518
00:02:25.558  00:02:25.558
00:02:26.279  00:02:26.279
00:02:26.409  00:02:26.409
00:02:26.612  00:02:26.460
00:02:27.209  00:02:27.209
00:02:27.389  00:02:27.389
00:02:27.613  00:02:27.613
00:02:27.625  00:02:27.625
00:02:28.396  00:02:28.111
00:02:28.537  00:02:28.537
00:02:28.606  00:02:28.606



39

40

a1

42

43

45

a6

47

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

28

a6

72

97

23

50

82

25

60

78

70

43

24

52

63

71

90

61

62

91

67

51

42

98

32

101

79

96

80

30

92

76

56

85

O RN

César GUTIERREZ
Julio César MENDEZ
Alejandro SUAREZ
Ivén MOLLEDA

Fermin GALAN

Daniel SANCHEZ
Miguel ALONSO
Frandsco Javier SANZ
Adrian GARCIA

David MARTINEZ

José Antonio NUNEZ
Javier Antonio DIAZ
Gabino EXPOSITO
Alberto MATEOS
Jonathan HERNANDEZ
Roberto FERRERO
Julio RODRIGUEZ
Arsenio MATEOS

Luis RODIL

Jaime MARTINEZ
Frandsco Javier CASTRO
Luis Manuel AUMENTE
Manuel DIEGUEZ
Ignadio HUERTA
Alberto CARRIZO

Luis Angel CERNUDA
José Pedro GARCIA
Alberto CASTRO
Santiago VEGA

José Luis ALVAREZ
Carlos FERNANDEZ
Luis PESQUERA
Roberto ALVAREZ
Sergio José GONZALEZ
Jorge GARCIA

Alberto FERNANDEZ
Pablo Angel GONZALEZ
David MATEOS

Eloy GARCIA

Sergio CANALES

=ER @

t§opepyrDecEREReBEY Yy uEYCufrrecnfrDf

Escort Cosworth
205 F2000
205 Rallye
5 GT Turbo
Sierra Cosworth
106 Kit Car
AX Sport
Escort MKIL
106 S16
M3 E36

5 GT Turbo
Saxo VTS
AX Sport
Sierra Cosworth
5 GT Turbo
325

AXGT

206 XS

11 Turbo
Saxo

Saxo 16v
Saxo 1.6
Clio

106 S16
325i

106 XSi

5 GT Turbo
205 Rallye
5 GT Turbo
325i
325iE30
205 Rallye
AX

AX

205 Rallye
320i

106 S16
205 GTi
Accent GT

Ibiza

100X

110X

120X

130X

20SN

10 AKC

140X

49 HA

3°0A

150X

16°X

400

50SA

6° SA

170X

180X

190X

50A

7°SA

20N

6°A

7°A

200X

3°N

80SA

210X

220X

230X

3°SN

90 SA

240X

250X

10° SA

260X

11°9SA

270X

4N

120 SA

280X

50 HA

30As16

50 As15

40 As14

69 As15

20As3

10 As7

50 As14

30As5

50 As4

40 As16

7° As15

60 As4

70 As4

40 As6

80 As15

50 As16

6° As14

80 As4

50 As6

10 As1

90 As4

100 As4

90 As15

20As1

69 As6

7° As14

100 As15

80 As14

30As3

7° As6

6° As16

90 As14

110 As4

100 As14

120 As4

7° As16

30As1

40 As5

110 As14

130 A4

00:02:39.290

00:02:33.206

00:02:32.300

00:02:32.133

00:02:44.586

00:02:36.820

00:02:35.698

00:02:34.678

00:02:34.436

00:02:34.077

00:02:35.895

00:02:47.618

00:02:41.654

00:02:40.154

00:02:39.408

00:02:38.097

00:02:36.631

00:02:37.271

00:02:36.029

00:02:43.373

00:02:39.054

00:02:39.949

00:02:44.341

00:02:46.493

00:02:41.338

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:02:44.663

00:03:02.618

00:02:45.524

00:02:54.603

00:02:49.140

00:02:46.328

00:03:00.032

00:03:02.246

00:02:46.010

00:03:06.070

00:02:52.160

00:02:54.315

00:02:50.525

00:02:26.724

00:02:29.653

00:02:28.060

00:02:29.971

00:02:34.171

00:02:33.739

00:02:33.566

00:02:32.129

00:02:37.682

00:02:31.308

00:02:30.568

00:02:33.613

00:02:34.164

00:02:39.199

00:02:34.166

00:02:28.645

00:02:33.039

00:02:33.724

00:02:35.843

00:02:38.176

00:02:34.752

00:02:34.596

00:02:54.974

00:02:42.439

00:02:39.130

00:02:48.348

00:00:00.000

00:02:43.275

00:02:39.388

00:02:44.535

00:02:45.115

00:02:47.816

00:02:43.043

00:02:56.914

00:02:50.414

00:02:44.557

00:02:49.823

00:02:52.849

00:02:49.808

00:02:46.504

00:02:28.656

00:02:29.432

00:02:29.024

00:02:29.144

00:02:30.310

00:02:32.473

00:02:33.315

00:02:30.774

00:02:31.156

00:02:30.846

00:02:30.976

00:02:31.846

00:02:33.030

00:02:33.890

00:02:32.600

00:02:36.175

00:02:35.375

00:02:34.451

00:02:34.524

00:02:35.261

00:02:34.628

00:02:34.947

00:02:36.461

00:02:39.110

00:10:53.119

00:02:40.202

00:02:42.197

00:02:40.207

00:02:40.553

00:02:44.766

00:02:42.450

00:02:45.532

00:02:44.424

00:02:49.081

00:02:47.858

00:02:46.259

00:02:47.339

00:02:47.753

00:02:54.678

00:02:48.396

00:02:29.589

00:02:28.776

00:00:00.000

00:02:29.657

00:02:29.263

00:02:29.426

00:02:30.255

00:02:30.261

00:02:30.338

00:02:30.513

00:02:31.276

00:02:31.597

00:02:31.914

00:02:32.002

00:02:32.473

00:02:32.867

00:02:33.121

00:02:33.903

00:02:33.994

00:02:34.288

00:02:35.586

00:02:35.141

00:02:36.447

00:02:36.798

00:02:36.860

00:02:37.157

00:02:38.230

00:02:39.764

00:02:42.218

00:02:41.616

00:02:41.718

00:02:43.752

00:02:45.069

00:02:45.750

00:02:46.110

00:02:46.505

00:02:48.241

00:02:48.370

00:02:47.958

00:02:49.531

00:02:28.656

00:02:28.776

00:02:29.024

00:02:29.144

00:02:29.263

00:02:29.426

00:02:30.255

00:02:30.261

00:02:30.338

00:02:30.513

00:02:30.976

00:02:31.597

00:02:31.914

00:02:32.002

00:02:32.473

00:02:32.867

00:02:33.121

00:02:33.903

00:02:33.994

00:02:34.288

00:02:34.628

00:02:34.947

00:02:36.447

00:02:36.798

00:02:36.860

00:02:37.157

00:02:38.230

00:02:39.764

00:02:40.553

00:02:41.616

00:02:41.718

00:02:43.752

00:02:44.424

00:02:45.750

00:02:46.110

00:02:46.259

00:02:47.339

00:02:47.753

00:02:47.958

00:02:48.396



27

31

39

40

a1

69

73

86

55

100

B3 juan FERNANDEZ

43 Roberto RODRIGUEZ

“E5 Henrique José FERREIRA

43 Femando CORNEIO

Concursante
Escuderia Avilesina
Club Automévil Siero
Master Competicion
Gijon Motor Club
Nava Radng
Norte Sueve Motor Sport
Master Competicion
Arroes Rading Club
AMP Classic Team
Langreo Motor Club
Apapast
AMP Classic Team

Boal Competicidn

AXGT

E| ) )

Clio 16v

106 XN

Equipo

Victor Abrahdm GUTIERREZ

Juan Luis MENENDEZ
Rubén ARGUELLES
Ignacio GARCIA
Alberto REDONDO
Alejandro MARTINEZ
Pedro GALAN

Jorge SUAREZ

Luis DiAZ

Angel Luis PUIG
Jorge FERNANDEZ
Jairo ALVAREZ

Mario MENDEZ

290X

40 SN

50N

6°N

Abandonos (13)

Ralt

izl
9

El

El
'v' %

BI®=a&

120As14  00:02:59.986
40 Asl 00:03:01.206
20 As2 00:03:02.732
50 As1 00:02:57.933
Vehiculo Grupo
RT 33 Opel E
F3 E
Escort Cosworth X
325iE30 X
205 GTi X
205 F2000 X
5 GT Turbo X
Megane X
325i A
Delta Integrale 16v SA
5 GT Turbo SA
Leon Cupra R N
106 S16 N

00:02:52.099  00:02:51.447  00:02:50.193  00:02:50.193
00:02:57.443  00:02:53.583  00:02:54.127  00:02:53.583
00:02:57.595  00:02:55.829 ~ 00:02:54.673  00:02:54.673
00:02:57.155  00:02:56.038  00:02:55.656  00:02:55.656
Clase Tramo Comentarios
As12 22 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida
As12 22 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida
As16 22 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida
As16 22 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida
Asl5 22 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida
Asl5 22 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida
Asl5 22 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida
Asl5 22 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida
As6 23 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida
As6 23 Subida Ofidal Exdusion: no entra en Parque Cerrado
As6 23 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida
As3 23 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida
Asl 23 Subida Ofidal No toma la salida



